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Ticket Number:  601123894

Revision Number:  3318230

REVISION

GENERAL INFORMATION

Dig Number 601123894

Dig Date Feb 01, 2022  11:45 am

Status Some Acknowledged

LOCATION INFORMATION

Address 1701 - 1715 W IRVING PARK RD

Placement ALLEY,CURBLANE,PARKWAY,SIDEWALK,TRAFFIC,INTERSECT

DETAILS

Requested 1/20/2022   9:12 am

(NOTE:  Dig Ticket is voided if work does not commence within 14 days of ticket creation.)

2/24/2022Final Day of Ticket Validity

Depth of Excavation 6 feet

Expected Duration N/A

Associated Permit Number DOT1630897

Permittee Name MCI METRO ACCESS TRANSMISSION SERVICES LLC

Public right-of-wayWork on?

Location Specific Facility Info No

Routing Type Automatic

Onsite Contact Name Kitt Hill

Onsite Contact Phone Number (815)323-4525

Amended Dig Notice? No

Type of Work
Hydro-Excavating

Work will use

Location of Dig

Activity Comment 01/28/2022 DUE TO REFRESH MARKINGS NEEDED FROM ALL UTILITIES PLEASE SEND 
SOMEONE OUT TO MARK CONTACT KITT HILL 815-323-4525

01/24/2022 DUE TO REFRESH MARKING NEEDED DUE TO WEATHER PLEASE SEND 
SOMEONE AS SOON AS POSSIBLE CONTACT KITT HILL 815-323-4525

Extension Comments -01/27/2022 Ongoing Work

APPLICANT DETAILS

Contact Name BADGER DAYLIGHTING CORP

Contact Address 1300 E US HIGHWAY 136, SUITE E PITTSBORO, IN 46167

Contact Phone (317)919-1886

Additional Email Addresses kahill@badgerinc.com
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NOTICE HISTORY

Utility Name Site ID Notice ID Type Status Created Last Status Time

Peoples Gas*  78 Initial Ack 1/20/2022   9:12:38 AM 1/20/2022   9:21:48AM30018204

Crown Castle - UG 
Electrical

 208 Initial Ack 1/20/2022   9:12:38 AM 1/20/2022   9:16:04AM30018206

Peoples Gas*  78 Renew Ack 1/27/2022   7:33:45 AM 1/27/2022   7:50:49AM30018358

Peoples Gas*  136 Renew Ack 1/27/2022   7:33:45 AM 1/27/2022   7:39:25AM30018360

Crown Castle  68 Remark UnAck 1/28/2022  11:36:49 AM 1/28/2022  11:36:49AM30018369

Crown Castle - UG 
Electrical

 208 Remark UnAck 1/28/2022  11:36:49 AM 1/28/2022  11:36:49AM30018373

Crown Castle  68 Initial Ack 1/20/2022   9:12:38 AM 1/20/2022   9:22:19AM30018202

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Initial Ack 1/20/2022   9:12:38 AM 1/20/2022   9:20:13AM30018203

Verizon (MCI)  24 Remark Ack 1/24/2022  10:55:56 AM 1/24/2022  11:13:18AM30018210

Peoples Gas*  78 Remark Ack 1/24/2022  10:55:56 AM 1/24/2022  11:08:37AM30018213

Peoples Gas*  136 Remark Ack 1/24/2022  10:55:56 AM 1/24/2022  11:04:40AM30018214

Crown Castle  68 Renew Ack 1/27/2022   7:33:45 AM 1/27/2022   7:46:55AM30018359

ExteNet Systems, LLC*  221 Renew Ack 1/27/2022   7:33:45 AM 1/27/2022   7:40:22AM30018365

ComED North*  4 Initial Ack 1/20/2022   9:12:38 AM 1/20/2022   9:22:19AM30018199

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Initial Ack 1/20/2022   9:12:38 AM 1/20/2022   9:21:48AM30018200

ExteNet Systems, LLC*  221 Initial Marked 1/20/2022   9:12:38 AM 1/21/2022   2:34:45PM30018207

Crown Castle  68 Remark Ack 1/24/2022  10:55:56 AM 1/24/2022  11:08:25AM30018211

Verizon (MCI)  24 Renew Ack 1/27/2022   7:33:45 AM 1/27/2022   7:48:56AM30018363

Peoples Gas*  136 Remark UnAck 1/28/2022  11:36:49 AM 1/28/2022  11:36:49AM30018372

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Remark Ack 1/24/2022  10:55:56 AM 1/24/2022  11:05:58AM30018212

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Remark UnAck 1/28/2022  11:36:49 AM 1/28/2022  11:36:49AM30018367

Peoples Gas*  136 Initial Ack 1/20/2022   9:12:38 AM 1/20/2022   9:19:48AM30018205

Verizon (MCI)  24 Remark UnAck 1/28/2022  11:36:49 AM 1/28/2022  11:36:49AM30018368

Peoples Gas*  78 Remark UnAck 1/28/2022  11:36:49 AM 1/28/2022  11:36:49AM30018371

Verizon (MCI)  24 Initial Ack 1/20/2022   9:12:38 AM 1/20/2022   9:24:45AM30018201

ComED North*  4 Remark Ack 1/24/2022  10:55:56 AM 1/24/2022  11:08:25AM30018208

Crown Castle - UG 
Electrical

 208 Remark Ack 1/24/2022  10:55:56 AM 1/24/2022  11:08:25AM30018215

ExteNet Systems, LLC*  221 Remark Positive 1/24/2022  10:55:56 AM 1/26/2022   1:45:59PM30018216

Crown Castle - UG 
Electrical

 208 Renew Ack 1/27/2022   7:33:45 AM 1/27/2022   7:46:55AM30018364

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Remark UnAck 1/28/2022  11:36:49 AM 1/28/2022  11:36:49AM30018370

ExteNet Systems, LLC*  221 Remark UnAck 1/28/2022  11:36:49 AM 1/28/2022  11:36:49AM30018374

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Remark Ack 1/24/2022  10:55:56 AM 1/24/2022  11:08:37AM30018209

City of Chicago (CoC)  22 Renew Ack 1/27/2022   7:33:45 AM 1/27/2022   7:50:49AM30018217

AT&T (SBC IL)*  70 Renew Ack 1/27/2022   7:33:45 AM 1/27/2022   7:39:16AM30018361

ComED North*  4 Renew Ack 1/27/2022   7:33:45 AM 1/27/2022   7:46:55AM30018362

ComED North*  4 Remark UnAck 1/28/2022  11:36:49 AM 1/28/2022  11:36:49AM30018366
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REVISION HISTORY

Rev # Date User Reason

 3315352 1/27/2022   7:33:49 AM tmorris Renew

 3309317 1/24/2022  10:56:00 AM JP1822 Remark

 3318230 1/28/2022  11:36:52 AM JP1822 Remark

 3326841 2/3/2022  10:01:51 AM Jehovah1 Remark

 3304025 1/20/2022   9:13:47 AM tmorris Created

Viewing Notice Created on 01/20/2022 at 09:12 am


